(r6'89¢') $  FONVHD V101
§1509 |enjoe uofeacusy
leayal 0} wns wenuod [euyisnlpy | 00991242 (v6'995°9) $ | 00'ses'8sZ s$| =z uohesodio] ueiop g v ssjqeliod 220 B Jamouys Bpig wing 1108
‘ONLLITN QHVOR TOCHDS £1/81L/9 SHL LY NOLLYDIILYY HO/ GNY TYAOHAY ¥O GFAINISTed SHATEO JONVHD SIVALTS SN0V 40 AUYAINNS|
LNNOWY LINNOWY
(Q3aHOV1 LY 3ASINCILYNY 1dXT LOWHINOD JDNVHO LOVAINOD #00 HOLOVHINOD INYN LO3royd
a3ISIATY LNIHHND

SYIAYUO FONVHOI .SFJIAYTS SALLITIOVAS




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
SCTI Burn Bldg Shower & Office Portables Renovation

CHANGE ORDER NO. (2)
BOARD DATE: June 18, 2013

ITEM 1) Description: Reconcile final accounting of project costs for final payment to contractor.

Reason for Change: In the course of completing the project, construction costs turned out to be less than
the amount of money included in the project GMP. This change order reconciles the
savings realized thereby reducing the overall project cost.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($6,368.94)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($6,368.94)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($6,368.94)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: $8,370.06

SUBMITTED BY: / &

on Hampton, Assistant Director of Facilities

|'s this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X No__ i If Yes, enter this C.O_amount here ($6,363 94) |

C:\Documnents and Settings\carrm\Desktop\SCTI Bum xlsx



The School Board of Sarasota County OWNER X1 CHANGE
1960 Landings Boulevard CONTRACTOR X
Sarasota, FL 34231 ORDER

AlA DOCUMENT G701
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002
SCTI Fire Academy Shower & Cffice Portables &
Burn Building Rencvation DATE:
794 Circus Avenue March 1, 2013
Sarasota, FL 34237 SBSC PROJECT NO:
TO CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT DATE: June 18, 2012
The A.D. Morgan Corporation
716 North Renellie Drive CONTRACT FOR: Design/Build Services

Tampa, FL 336092
The Contract is changed as follows:

1) Return unspent Owner Contingency

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Design/Build Contractor.
Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustments in the

Contract Sum or Contract Time.

Theoriginal Contract Sumwas . ..............coiiniiniiinnnnann. $264,096.00
Net .c.h'ange by previously authorized Change Orders , . ................. $14,739.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Orderwas ... ................. $278,835.00
:I'.h;a.c.)c.)ntract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of ($6,368.94)
Thenew Contract Sum including this Change Order willbe .. . ....... ... $272,466.06

-----

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Orderis.  September 18, 2012

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changss in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been
authorized by Construction Change Directive.

DESIGN/BUILD CONTRACTOR: OWNER:
/ k
' T BY P
¢
)759/:'\ o A



